 109 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  2  2016
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Steel splined bush
Parallel-faced BCA
-  Suitable for transmitting high torque values
-  M aterial:
 Steel C45
.Accessories.
-  Steel or stainless steel splined shaft
Ød3
L
b
Ød1
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 10+ 20+ 30+ 40+
Disc. List -15% -20% -30% On request
Number L
Part of total splined Price each
number splines Ød1 Ød2 b length length Ød3 1 to 9
BCA6-14 6 11,00 14,00 3,00 40 30 25 4 11,80 F
BCA6-16 6 13,00 16,00 3,50 40 40 28 4 11,10 F
BCA6-20 6 16,00 20,00 4,00 50 50 30 4 11,10 F
BCA6-22 6 18,00 22,00 5,00 50 50 32 4 11,10 F
BCA6-25/40 6 21,00 25,00 5,00 40 40 38 4 13,08 F
BCA6-25 6 21,00 25,00 5,00 60 60 38 4 13,08 F
BCA6-28 6 23,00 28,00 6,00 60 60 38 4 13,59 F
BCA6-32 6 26,00 32,00 6,00 60 60 42 4 13,59 F
BCA6-34 6 28,00 34,00 7,00 60 60 45 4 15,25 F
BCA8-38 8 32,00 38,00 6,00 60 60 55 4 22,28 F
BCA8-42 8 36,00 42,00 7,00 70 70 60 4 26,07 F
BCA8-48 8 42,00 48,00 8,00 70 70 65 4 32,39 F
BCA8-54 8 46,00 54,00 9,00 80 80 70 4 43,20 F
Stock*
Ød2
Our other products
EHD08-9